        LIT-E0003 • 06/26/23 • Page 1 of 4
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Pa
ss
o
R
T

3
3
Luminaire Ordering Information
PRCL8
RTBX-8
Flush MountSurface Mount
Back Box1 Ordering Information - Back Box must be ordered for a complete unit, ordered separately. Choose original surface
mount box or new flush mount trim kit (recessed).
Notes: �  1. Back Box can be shipped ahead of the steplight, upon request.
2. Flush Mount Trim - Stainless steel trim for use with poured concrete and other surfaces to allow the front of the
faceplate to sit flush with the finished surface. The trim forms a clean edge to define the boundary between the
fixture and the wall material. Once installed, it can be painted to match the finished surface or left as unfinished
stainless steel.
	 Model
	 RMP-PRCx8 - rear mount adaptor plate
	 Plate Size
	 ________  x  ________
	      (W)                (H)
	 Mounting Hole Location
	 CRN - corner ( 1 in each corner)
	 CNT - center (2 on vertical center)
	 Finish
	 ANT - Anthracite Gray
	 BLK - Satin Black
	 CLB - Classic Bronze
	 SLV - Silver
	 WHT - White
	 CSTM - Custom
Optional Adaptor Plate Ordering Information (see pg 4 for details)
For retrofit applications using an existing wall box or cavity.
Note: �  Back box is NOT used with this optional plate.
RMP
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4W: 9" min - 14" max
H: 4.5" min - 10" max
xRMP-PRCx8
Note: �  A signed approval drawing showing the requested
dimensions will be required to process an order.
PROJECT:     						      TYPE:
Passo RT
8" Louvered LED Steplight